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1500M DASH FEMALES 

1.  PFC Windrose Chelangat DENTAC 

2.  2LT Arnold, Monica 428TH 

1500M DASH MALES  

1.  CPT Robbins, James 428TH 

2   PFC Hall, Johnathan MARDET 

3.  PVT Seeley, Tyson  MARDET 

100M DASH MALES FINAL RESULT 

1.  PFC Shandle, Tavaris  MARDET 

2.  SSG Dowdell 434th 

3. PFC Smith, Dwayne MARDET 

100M DASH FEMALES FINAL RESULT 

1.  PFC Armstrong 434TH 

2.  PVT Dias, Liliana MARDET 

3.  SSG Monique Mercurius 434TH 

400M DASH FEMALES Final Result 

1.  PVT Tauphaeus, Jessica 434TH 

2.  PVT Dias, Liliana MARDET 

3.  PFC Canas, Rubia MARDET 

400M DASH MALES FINAL RESULT 

1.  PVT Strickland, Christopher 434TH 

2.  PFC Tyner, Dustin MARDET 

3.  Geeter, Marces 428TH 

4 X 400 MALES  1st Place 10 PTS 

1.PFC Hall, Johnathan MARDET 

2.PFC Green, Matthew MARDET 

3.PFC Duart, Arther MARDET 

4.PVT Garcia, Johnny MARDET 

4 X 400 FEMALES 1st Place 10 PTS 

1.PVT Hurdle, Michelle 434 

2.PVT Tautphaeus, Jessica 434 

3.PV2 Gamez 434 

4.PVT Dabbs 434 

4 X 400 MALES 2nd Place 5 PTS 

1.PVT Moore, Nathan 434 

2.PVT Stallings, Tovaun 434 

3.PVT Valdez, Justin 434 

4.PVT Pittenger, Bryson 434 

4 X 400 FEMALES  2nd Place 5 PTS 

1.PVT Dias, Liliana MARDET 

2.PFC Dove, Caroline MARDET 

3.PFC Canas, Rubia MARDET 

4.PFC Gutierrez, Jeiny MARDET 



400M 

Relay 

(4x100) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

5000M 

 

 

 

 

                                                                                                                                  800M 

 

 

 

200M 

 

 

 

 

MARDET                         434TH BDE                        428TH BDE                       DENTAC 

     78                                        54                                   14                                    10 

4 X 100 MALES 1st Place   10 pts 

1.PFC Christmas, Ronald MARDET 

2.PFC Myers, Raymond MARDET 

3.PFC Shandle, Tavaris MARDET 

4.PFC Smith, Dewayne MARDET 

4 X 100 MALES 3rd Place  2 pts 

1.PVT Cook, Alessandro MARDET 

2.PVT Jim, Quentin MARDET 

3.PVT Garcia, Johnny MARDET 

4.PFC Jefferson, Brian MARDET 

4 X 100 MALES 2nd Place  5 pts 

1.PVT Pittenger, Bryson 434 

2.PVT Moore, Nathan 434 

3.PVT Valdez, Justin 434 

4.PVT Strickland, Christopher 434 

4 X 100 FEMALES 1st Place 10 pts 

1.PVT Dias, Liliana MARDET 

2.PFC Canas, Rubia MARDET 

3.PFC Dove, Caroline MARDET 

4.PFC Gutierrez, Jeiny MARDET 

5000M DASH MALES FINAL RESULT 

1.  Cpt Robbins, James 428th  

2.  PFC Marcucci, Anthony MARDET 

3.  PVT Seeley, Tyson MARDET 

5000M DASH FEMALES FINAL RESULT 

1.  PFC Windrose Chelangat DENTAC 

800M DASH MALES FINAL RESULT 

1.  PFC Hall, Johnathan MARDET 

2.  PVT Tusabe, Gordon 434 

3.  PVT Her, Sou 434TH 

800M DASH FEMALES FINAL RESULTS 

1.  PVT Tauphaeus, Jessica 434TH 

200M DASH MALES FINAL RESULTS 

1.  PFC Shandle, Tavaris MARDET 

2.  PFC Smith, Dewayne MARDET 

3. PFC Myers, Raymond MARDET 

200M DASH FEMALES FINAL RESULT 

1.  PFC Armstrong 434TH 

2. PVT Dias, Liliana MARDET 

3. PVT Kramer, Nancy 434TH 


